ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

4120

4551

6011

6012

6050

001

002

001

001

001

95987

96779

96087

93848

96781

Thursday, Apr 14, 9:00am - 11:00am A 1043
Thursday, Apr 14, 9:00am - 11:00am A 1043
Tuesday, Apr 19, 3:00pm - 5:00pm A 3017
Thursday, Apr 21, 9:00am - 11:00am A3017

Thursday, Apr 14, 9:00am - 11:00am A 1043

ECON 6011 & ECON 6012 Final Exams have been scheduled in A3017

ECON 4120 & ECON 4551/6050 (Roberto Martinez-Espineira) Final Exams are all

scheduled in the same room A1043

https://selfservice.mun.ca/direct/swkgexm.P_Query_Exam?p_term_code=202102&p_internal_ca

Final Examination Schedule

St. John's and Online (Undergraduate) - Winter Semester 2022

mpus_code=CAMP_STI&p_title=STI_WINT


https://selfservice.mun.ca/admit/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=202102&subj_in=ECON&crse_in=6011&crn_in=96087

