				Winter 2022 Economics Undergraduate/ Graduate Exam Schedule	
ECON	4120	001	95987	Thursday, Apr 14, 9:00am - 11:00am	A 1043
ECON	4551	002	96779	Thursday, Apr 14, 9:00am - 11:00am	A 1043
ECON	6011	001	96087	Tuesday, Apr 19, 3:00pm - 5:00pm	A 3017
ECON	6012	001	93848	Thursday, Apr 21, 9:00am - 11:00am	A3017
ECON	6050	001	96781	Thursday, Apr 14, 9:00am - 11:00am	A 1043

## ECON 6011 & ECON 6012 Final Exams have been scheduled in A3017

ECON 4120 & ECON 4551/6050 (Roberto Martinez-Espineira) Final Exams are all scheduled in the same room A1043

## Final Examination Schedule St. John's and Online (Undergraduate) - Winter Semester 2022

https://selfservice.mun.ca/direct/swkgexm.P\_Query\_Exam?p\_term\_code=202102&p\_internal\_ca mpus\_code=CAMP\_STJ&p\_title=STJ\_WINT